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Joyce Allen 
Director, Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
PO Box 7851 
Madison, WI 53707-7851 
Telephone: (608) 266-1351 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
Joyce.Allen@wisconsin.gov 

 
Ashleah Bennett 
SCAODA Staff Assistant/Office Operations Associate 
Bureau of Prevention Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
Madison, WI 53707-7851 
Telephone: (608) 266-3977 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
AshleahM.Bennett@wisconsin.gov 

 
LeeAnn Cooper 
Planning and Funding Committee 
Intoxicated Driver Program Funding Ad-hoc Committee 
Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
Madison, WI 53707-7851 
Telephone: (608) 266-2453 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
LeeAnn.Cooper@wisconsin.gov 

 
Tanya Hiser 
State Opiod Treatment Authority/Controlled Substance Specialist 
Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
Madison, WI 53707-7851 
Telephone: (608) 267-7707 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
Tanya.Hiser@wisconsin.gov 

 
Bernestine Jeffers 
Diversity Committee 
Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
Madison, WI 53707-7851 
Telephone: (608) 261-0651 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
Bernestine.Jeffers@wisconsin.gov 
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Kristine Moelter 
SCAODA Lead Staff 
Substance Abuse Block Grant Planner 
Bureau of Prevention Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
PO Box 7851 
Madison, WI  53707-7851 
Telephone: 608-267-7704 
kristina.moelter@wisconsin.gov 

 
Christy Niemuth 
Prevention Committee 
Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
PO Box 7851 
Madison, WI  53707-7851 
Telephone: (608) 261-7655 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
Christine.Niemuth@wisconsin.gov 

 
Lou Oppor 
Section Chief, Substance Abuse Services Section 
Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
PO Box 7851 
Madison, WI  53707-7851 
Telephone: (608) 266-9485 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
Louis.Oppor@wisconsin.gov 

 
Lila Schmidt 
Criminal Justice Coordinator/Crisis Counseling Grants 
Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
PO Box 7851 
Telephone: (608) 266-3145 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
Lila.Schmidt@wisconsin.gov 

 
Mai Zong Vue 
Diversity Committee 
Outreach Coordinator for Underserved Populations 
Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
PO Box 7851 
Madison, WI  53707-7851 
Telephone: 608-261-7812 
maizong2.vue@wisconsin.gov 
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Mary Raina Zwadzich 
Prevention Committee 
Bureau of Prevention, Treatment and Recovery 
1 West Wilson Street, Room 850 
PO Box 7851 
Madison, WI  53707-7851 
Telephone: (608) 267-3783 
Fax: (608) 266-1533 
Mary.Zwadzich@wisconsin.gov 
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